Baylor College of Medicine
Student Health Insurance Plan
2022-2023 Final Premium Rates
BCBS

All Students

Monthly for QE

Medical + Dental

Student

Student & Spouse

Student & Child

Student & 2 or more Children
Student, Spouse & Child

Student, Spouse & 2 or more Children

¥ H H H B B

468.25
936.50
914.59
1,360.93
1,382.84
1,829.18

BCM - Premium Cost



