Baylor College of Medicine Student Health Insurance Plan 2022-2023 Final Premium Rates BCBS All Students

	Monthly for QE	
Medical + Dental		
Student	\$	468.25
Student & Spouse	\$	936.50
Student & Child	\$	914.59
Student & 2 or more Children	\$	1,360.93
Student, Spouse & Child	\$	1,382.84
Student, Spouse & 2 or more Children	\$	1,829.18